Filtered Accessories Report

Name Offer Price (m) MRP (m) Description

Ktm Duke 250 m 3700.00 m3799.00 MAD OVER BIKES
Saddle Stay
Ktm Duke 390 m 3799.00 m3799.00 MAD OVER BIKES
Saddle Stay
Baj aj Pulsar NS m 3799.00 m3799.00 MAD OVER BIKES

E E Saddle Stay
LA Y



Honda Cb200X
Saddle Stay

Ktm Adv 250
Saddle Stay

Yamaha Fz250
Saddle Stay

Yamaha Fz150
V3 Saddle Stay

m3799.00

m3799.00

m3799.00

m3799.00

= 3799.00

= 3799.00

= 3799.00

= 3799.00

MAD OVER BIKES

MAD OVER BIKES

MAD OVER BIKES

MAD OVER BIKES



Tvs Apache 200
4V Saddle Stay

Tvs Apache 160
4V Saddle Stay

Suzuki Vstorm
Saddle Stay

Ktm Adv 390
Saddle Stay

m3799.00

m3799.00

m3799.00

m3799.00

m3799.00 MAD OVER BIKES

m3799.00 MAD OVER BIKES

m3799.00 MAD OVER BIKES

m3799.00 MAD OVER BIKES



Honda Hornet
Saddle Stay

HERO XPULSE
Saddle Stay

BMW GS310
Saddle Stay

Fzs V3 V4 Cnc
Cut Saddle Stay

m3799.00

m 5450.00

m3799.00

m 2350.00

= 3799.00

= 5450.00

= 3799.00

= 2350.00

MAD OVER BIKES

MAD OVER BIKES

MAD OVER BIKES

Powder coated mild steel material for long
lasting and durability.



XTREME 125R
SADDLE STAY
WITH TOP
RACK

SADDLE STAY
WITH TOP
RACK FOR
DOMINAR /
PULSAR NS

SADDLE STAY
FOR BULLET/
CLASSIC BS6

SADDLE STAY
FOR R15 V4

m 3999.00

= 3999.00

m1999.00

= 1850.00

= 4800.00

=4999.00

= 2250.00

= 2150.00

MILD STEEL

MILD STEEL

MILD STEEL

MILD STEEL
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SADDLE STAY
FOR HERO
XPULSE 200

SADDLE STAY
FOR DOMINAR

SADDLE STAY
FOR KYM DUKE
BS4

SADDLE STAY
FOR TVS
APACHE RTR
a4V

m 1950.00

m 1950.00

m 1950.00

m 1950.00

= 2550.00

= 2250.00

= 2250.00

= 2250.00

MILD STEEL

MILD STEEL

MILD STEEL

MILD STEEL



SADDLE STAY
FOR FZS V3/
V4

SADDLE STAY
FOR HUNTER
350

SADDLE STAY
FOR RE
HIMALAYAN
450

SADDLE STAY
FOR
HIMALAYAN /
SCRAM 411
BS6

m1999.00

m1999.00

= 2100.00

= 2100.00

= 2350.00

= 2350.00

= 2450.00

= 2450.00

MILD STEEL

MILD STEEL

MILD STEEL

MILD STEEL
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SADDLE STAY
FOR REBORN
350

SADDLE STAY
FOR METEOR
350

SADDLE STAY
FOR HARLEY
DAVIDSON
X440

SADDLE STAY
FOR
GUERRILLA
450

m1999.00

m1999.00

m1999.00

= 2100.00

= 2350.00

= 2350.00

= 2450.00

= 2450.00

MILD STEEL

MILD STEEL

MILD STEEL

MILD STEEL



SADDLE STAY
& TOP RACK
COMBO MT 15 -
HI TECH

TOP RACK
WITH SADDLE
STAY R15V4 HI
TECH

TOP RACK
WITH SADDLE
STAY FZ V2 HI
TECH

TOP RACK
WITH SADDLE
STAY FZS
V3/V4 HI TECH

m 4650.00

m 4650.00

m 4650.00

m 4650.00

= 5000.00

= 5000.00

= 5000.00

= 5000.00

HI TECH

HI TECH

HI TECH

HI TECH



TOP RACK AND
SADDLE STAY
FZX HI TECH

TOP RACK
SADDLE STAY
KTM DUKE
200/250/390
BS6 HI TECH

TOP RACK AND
SADDLE STAY
KTM DUKE 200
& 390 OLD HI
TECH

TOP RACK AND
SADDLE STAY
KTM RC 200 &
390 BS6 HI
TECH

m 4650.00

m 4650.00

m 4650.00

m 4650.00

= 5000.00

= 5000.00

= 5000.00

= 5000.00

HI TECH

HI TECH

HI TECH

HI TECH



TOP RACK AND
SADDLE STAY
KTM RC 200
BS6 2022 HI
TECH

TOP RACK AND
SADDLE STAY
KTM DUKE 250
& 390 GEN 3 HI
TECH

TOP RACK AND
SADDLE STAY
PULSAR RS200
HI TECH

TOPRACK AND
SADDLE STAY
DOMINAR HI
TECH

m 4650.00

m 4650.00

m 4650.00

m 4650.00

= 5000.00

= 5000.00

= 5000.00

= 5000.00

HI TECH

HI TECH

HI TECH

HI TECH
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TOP RACK AND
SADDLE STAY
BAJAJ NS HI
TECH

TOP RACK AND
SADDLE STAY
BAJAJ PULSAR
N160 HI TECH

TOP RACK AND
SADDLE STAY
BAJAJ PULSAR
N250 HI TECH

TOP RACK AND
SADDLE STAY
PULSAR 220 HI
TECH

m 4650.00

m 4650.00

m 4650.00

m 4650.00

= 5000.00

= 5000.00

= 5000.00

= 5000.00

HI TECH

HI TECH

HI TECH

HI TECH



TOP RACK AND
SADDLE STAY
TRIUMPH
SPEED 400 HI
TECH

TOP RACK AND
SADDLE STAY
TVS APACHE
RR310 & BMW
RR310 HI TECH

TOP RACK AND
SADDLE STAY
TVS APACHE
RTR 160/200 4V
SBTVS110
HITECH

TOP RACK AND
SADDLE STAY
TVS RONIN
HITECH

= 5000.00

= 5900.00

= 5100.00

m 4650.00

= 5600.00

= 6400.00

=5100.00

= 5000.00

HI TECH

HI TECH

HI TECH

HI TECH



TOP RACK AND
SADDLE STAY
TVS APACHE
RTR 310
HITECH

TOP RACK AND
SADDLE STAY
HONDA CB200X
& NX200 HI
TECH

TOP RACK AND
SADDLE STAY
HONDA CB300F
HITECH

TOP RACK AND
SADDLE STAY
HONDA
HORNET 160 /
2.0 HITECH

= 5200.00

m 4650.00

m 4650.00

m 4650.00

= 5600.00

= 5000.00

= 5000.00

= 5000.00

HI TECH

HI TECH

HI TECH

HI TECH



TOP RACK AND
SADDLE STAY
SUZUKI
VSTORM 250
SX HITECH

SADDLE STAY
SUZUKI
VSTORM 250
SX HITECH

TOP RACK AND
SADDLE STAY
HITECH
GIXXER
SF/NAKED
150/250 / SB
620

SUZUKI
GIXXER 150
BS3 OLD TOP
RACK WITH
SADDLE STAY /
SB 750 HITECH

m 4650.00

= 2700.00

m 4650.00

m 4650.00

= 5000.00

= 2900.00

= 5000.00

= 5000.00

HI TECH

HI TECH

HI TECH

HI TECH



[ 111} llll

BMW G 310 GS
SADDLE STAY -
SB 968 HITECH

BMW G 310 R
TOP RACK
WITH SADDLE /
SB 702 HITECH

YEZDI
ROADSTER 350
TOP RACK
SADDLE - SB
766 HI TECH

Saddle stay for
Yezdi
Adventure — SB
846 HI TECH

m 2600.00

m 4650.00

m 4650.00

m 4650.00

= 2800.00

= 5000.00

= 5000.00

= 5000.00

HI TECH

HI TECH

HITECH

HI TECH



HARLEY
DAVIDSON X
440 SADDLE
STAY - HRD 103
HITECH

Kawasaki Ninja
300 Top rack
with Saddle
Stay / SB 838
HITECH

Z 900 TOP
RACK WITH
SADDLE STAY -
SB 774 HITECH

SADDLE STAY
FOR Benelli
TRK 251 - SB
785 HITECH

m 2600.00

= 5200.00

m 6500.00

= 2980.00

= 2800.00

= 5500.00

= 7500.00

m 3500.00

HI TECH

HI TECH

HI TECH

HI TECH



SADDLE STAY
FOR Benelli
TRK 502 X - SB
753 HI TECH

HIMALAYAN
450 SADDLE
STAY-HM 405
HITECH

HIMALAYAN
450 TOP RACK
WITH SADDLE -
HM 406 HITECH

METEOR 650
TOP RACK
WITH SADDLE
STAY TYPE-3/
RESM 110
HITECH

m 3250.00

= 2700.00

= 5200.00

m 5580.00

m 3600.00

= 3000.00

= 5600.00

= 6000.00

HI TECH

HI TECH

HI TECH

HI TECH



SADDLE STAY m 2600.00 = 2800.00 HITECH
FOR YEZDI

ADVENTURE

2025 / SB 1094

HITECH

KTM ADV m 3250.00 = 3900.00 MILD STEEL

250/390
SADDLE STAY
2025 MODEL
SANS

BWM GS 310 m 2700.00 m2940.00 RUSTFREE PRODUCT

SADDLE STAY
STAINLESS
STEEL BS

X-PULSE = 2900.00 =3280.00 RUST FREE PRODUCT

SADDLE STAY
IN STAINLESS
STEEL BS




SADDLE STAY
FOR CB 350
DLX PRO WITH
JERRY CAN
HOLDER
STAINLESS
STEEL BS

SADDLE STAY
FOR NEW
HONDA CB350
WITH JERRY
CAN HOLDER'S
STAINLESS
STEEL BS

JAWA PERAK
SADDLE STAY
IN STAINLESS
STEEL BLACK
BS

m 2950.00

= 2900.00

m1499.00

m3360.00 RUST FREE PRODUCT

m3360.00 RUST FREE PRODUCT

m1595.00 RUSTFREE PRODUCT



SADDLE STAY m 3250.00

FOR
HIMALAYAN
450,
STAINLESS
STEEL
RUSTFREE
PRODUCT.
BLACK
COATED BS

RE Classic
Saddle Stay —
Stainless Steel,
Rust-Free
(Black Powder
Coated) for BS3
/| BS4 /| BS6

Suzuki Vstorm
Saddle Stay
Stainless Steel
Black Coated
Bs

= 2900.00

m4826.00

m3400.00 RUSTFREE PRODUCT

m3100.00 RUSTFREE PRODUCT

m5080.00 Rust proof material
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Meteor 350 = 3200.00

Saddle Stay
With Jerry Can
Holder

Interceptor m 2200.00

Saddle Stay In
Stainless Steel

Hunter 350 = 3320.00

Saddle Stay —
Stainless Steel,
Rust-Free
(Black) Bs

Himalayan = 2800.00

Foldable Saddle
Stay In
Stainless Steel
(Black Powder
Coated) Bs

m3380.00 Rust proof material

m2200.00 RUST FREE PRODUCT

m3320.00 RUST FREE PRODUCT

m2800.00 RUST FREE PRODUCT



- Himal ayan - = 3000.00 m3000.00 RUST FREE PRODUCT

HIMALAYAN &
NEW SADDLE STAY 3‘ " New Saddle
- /Q: Stay Stainless
, "o o W Steel Bs
Classic nght m 1550.00 m1550.00 RUST FREE PRODUCT
Side Saddle
Stay In

Stainless Steel
Black Powder
Coated Bs



